Youth Track Team Results - Meet #10 - Olympic Division - Tuesday, Aprill8

Points for Placement: 1st-6 / 2nd -4 / 3rd-3 / 4th-2 / 5th-1

Events Daniel Kent Lake Youngs Panther Lake Park Orchard Ridgewood
Softball Throw 1 4 11 16 16
Long Jump 15 9 15 4 16 16
75 Yard Dash 5 8 3 16 16
4X 75 Yard Relay 6 6 3 1 16 16
600 Yard Run 2 6 5 3 16 16
80 80
Softball Throw 4 6 3 3 16 16
Long Jump 2 7 6 1 16 16
75 Yard Dash 3 1 6 16 16
4X 75 Yard Re 3 1 4 2 16 16
600 Yard Run 8 4 1 3 16 16
80 80
Team Subtotal 245 23 46 30.5 22 14 160 160
Softball Throw 4 11 1 16 16
Long Jump 5 3 2 6 16 16
75 Yard Dash 9 1 2 4 16 16
4X 75 Yard Re 7 4 3 2 16 16
600 Yard Run 1 3 4 6 2 16 16
80 80
Team Subtotal 46.5 37 67 355 28 26 240 240
Softball Throw 6 4 3 3 16 16
Long Jump 3 1 12 16 16
75 Yard Dash 2 4 1 6 16 16
4X 75 Yard Re 3 8 1 4 16 16
600 Yard Run 6 5 5 16 16
80 80
Team Subtotal 61.5 43 90 36.5 33 56 320 320
Softball Throw 4 7 5 16 16
Long Jump 9 6 1 16 16
75 Yard Dash 2 4 4 6 16 16
4X 75 Yard Re 1 3 6 2 4 16 16
600 Yard Run 2 9 1 4 16 16
80 80
Team Subtotal 71.5 56 113 49.5 50 60 400 400
Softball Throw 4 9 3 16 16
Long Jump 2 7 4 3 16 16
75 Yard Dash 4 10 2 16 16
4X 75 Yard Relay 7 8 1 16 16
600 Yard Run 5 6 1 16 16
80 80
Schools Daniel Kent Lake Youngs Panther Lake Park Orchard Ridgewood
Total Team P« 775 56 145 77.5 61 63 480 480
Place 2 6 1 2 5 4
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Gitls Softball Throw Boys Softball Throw
Name School Throw Name School Throw
Peyton Harlow Lake Youngs 70.1 Simonton, Ka’Lan Kent 109.5
Mercado-Zarate, Angie  Kent 57.4 Ja’lonnie Meagweather ~ Daniel 93
Jaylynn Piecewicz Lake Youngs 53.4 Jaylen King Park Orchard 88.6
Emily Ngo Lake Youngs 53.1 Jayden Voong Lake Youngs 87.8
Jeyla Cerrato Daniel 46.11 Omari Fleming Lake Youngs 86.4
Torres, Mhysa Kent 45.4 Nolan Stanton Lake Youngs 81.2
Taijiah Fuentes Park Orchard 43.6 Daniel Sambol Ridgewood 75.8
Lila Christianson Ridgewood 36.9 Greg Thomas Park Orchard 67.8
Aramni Loper Panther Lake 36.7 Noel Wagner Ridgewood 66.9
Althea Manola Park Orchard 34.8 Matthew Flores Panther Lake 63.11
Ailyn Mendoza Park Orchatd 34.5 Mohammad Sodais Malekya Daniel 61.11
Yaretzi Gutierrez-Padilla ~ Daniel 33.8 Kian Park Park Orchard 55.7
Schroeppel, Briella Kent 29.8 Greyson Foranda Ridgewood 50.9
Quan Hoang Panther Lake 46.3
Payment, Lonny Kent 45.2
Henry Lian Daniel 36.9
Taulung, Daylan Kent 0
Gitls Long Jump Boys Long Jump
Name School Jump Name School Jump
Stella Paoli Lake Youngs 8.6 Eli Del Rosario Panther Lake 11.10.
Fiona Huynh Ridgewood 8.2 Hudson Cornish Lake Youngs 10.1
Annie Le Lake Youngs 7.5 Kyden Sanchez Lake Youngs 9
Ayami Fujihira Daniel 7.4 Albert Pool Daniel 8.10.
Ryelee Kite Panther Lake 7.4 Charlie Oulton Ridgewood 8.2
Sophia Dang Lake Youngs 7.1 Bonifacio, Jacob Kent 7.2
Asqa Ghafari Panther Lake 7.1 Tevita Talamai Panther Lake 7.11
Alondra Ruvelcaba Park Orchard 6.7 Ryan Tran Lake Youngs 6.11
Udoh, Arielle Kent 6.6 Quntin Ruoff Ridgewood 6.11
Mony, Joanissa Kent 5.11 Andy Mercado Park Orchard 6.8
Giselle Banuelos Park Orchard 53 Rashad Danta Kent 6.6
Shirnyah Sylvester Daniel 0 Christian Bohannon Daniel 6.3
Kateleya Addison Kent 0 Jalen Hsu Ridgewood 5.6
Emma Ledingham Panther Lake 0 Zaedyn Padilla Kent 5.3
Varvara Galeeva Ridgewood 0 Declan Johnson Park Orchard 4.9
Ja’Lonnie Menyweather Daniel 0
Ehsan Ahmadzai Park Orchard 0
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Name School Time

Armani Loper Panther Lake 11.5
Stella Paoli Lake Youngs 11.53
Eiona Huyah Ridgewood 11.59
Wrayne Brandon Panther Lake 12.21
Sophia Dang Lake Youngs 12.31
Joanissa Mony Kent 12,5

Name School Time

Adamany Mercado Kent 2.12.34
Rylee Kite Panther Lake 2.16.06
Alondra Ruvalcaba Park Orchard 2.16.50
Ayami Fujihiara Daniel 2.14.97
Agsa Ghafari Panther Lake 2.22.03
Evelyn Hayles Lake Youngs 2.25.34

School Time
Panther Lake 49.88
Lake Youngs 52.53
Park Orchard 54
Lake Youngs 54.94
Ridgewood 57.94
Kent 1.02.75

Name School Time

Ka'Lan Simonton Kent 11.09
Jaylen King Park orchard 11.15
Henry Lian Daniel 11.56
Andy Mercado Park orchard 11.57
Omari Fleming Lake Young 11.69

Name School Time

Albert Pool Daniel 2.12.72
Noel Wagner Panther Lake 2.13.13
Tenta Talamai Ridgewood 2.14.44
Muhammad Malekyar ~ Daniel 2.15.40
Ehsanullah Ahmidzai Park orchard 2.16.81
Abdi Abdullahiu Lake Youngs 2.18.35

School Time

Park Orchard 49.22
Lake Youngs 49.81
Ridgewood 51.5
Kent 53
Lake Youngs 53.53

Daniel DQ
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Gitls Softball Throw
Name School
Iscelina Stockman Lake Youngs
Leguizamon, Sofia Kent
Hazel Isip Lake Youngs
Ariam Dawit Lake Youngs
Kamryn Kellogg Panther Lake
Meyoshi Robino Daniel
Cambara, Malila Kent
Jocelyn Torres Park Orchard
Lucy Cho Ridgewood
Barquet, Laniah Kent
Malia Tuifua Panther Lake
Penelope Buchonis Ridgewood

Amelia Hubbell-Orcutt  Ridgewood

Jhoana Panther Lake
Esther G. Daniel
Ginaz A. Daniel
Dallas Kokualani-Torres  Park Orchard
Alaundra Perkins Park Orchard
Gitls Long Jump
Name School
Sierra Heins-Bell Ridgewood
Livi Duong Daniel
Juarez, Jonaly Kent
Adeline Nguyen Lake Youngs
Myskosha Robino Daniel
Danielle Blackwell Daniel
Aguayo, Miah Kent
Aamilah Lim Lake Youngs
Lizzie Beck Ridgewood
Sophia Pierce Lake Youngs
Lidiana Zeradawit Ridgewood
Lillian T.ado Panther Lake
Camila Mendoza Park Orchard

Brenda Candor Quevradc Park Orchard
Isabella Louangphakdy  Panther Lake

Schroeppel, Bailey Kent
Jhoana Salgado Panther Lake
Asia Thomas Park Orchard

Throw
88.5
86.7

80

78
75.8
73.8
70.8
60.8
54.1
52.2
49.2

49
43.8
43.4
42.6
27.1

11.1
10.1
9.4

8.11
7.9
7.7
7.7
6.9

6.7
6.2

5.11

5.11
5.6
53
4.8

Boys Softball Throw
Name School
Moo Soe Daniel
Taulung, Darrell Kent
JoJo Tucker Lake Youngs
Kai D'Silva Ridgewood
Trevor Kariuki Ridgewood
Jordan Nobriga Park Orchard

Jamir Jamerson
Parman Sangha
Emir Nuraddinov
David Ruiz

Yeo Jun

Seyar

Yize Yu

Birdy Hubert

Lake Youngs
Panther Lake
Daniel

Park Orchard
Ridgewood
Daniel

Lake Youngs
Panther Lake

Boys Long Jump
Name School
Tobi Adebayo Ridgewood
Joseph Kaliberda Lake Youngs
Isaac Randhawa Ridgewood
Miles O'Leaty Ridgewood
Jaheme Finegan Park Orchard
Oliver Statton Panther Lake
Kekoa Uth Lake Youngs
Maxim Popovych Lake Youngs
Aldo Hernandez Park Orchard
Cheick Ndoye Daniel

Throw
121.9
107.7

95.5
95
93.6
84.5
80.7
78.6
78.3
76.9
74.9
72
35.11

11.2
10.11
10.11

9.7
9.6
9.3
9.1
8.11
6.9
6.7



Name

Myskosha Robino
Sierra Heins-Bell
Danielle Blackwell
Isabella Louangphakey

Broolyn Wood
Kamryn Kellog
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School
Daniel
Ridgewood
Daniel
Panther Lak
Lake Young
Panther Lak

Time
10.34
11.04
11.19
11.28

11.6
11.69

Name

Brenda Cantor

Joanna Madison

Jonaly Juarev

Lidiana Zeradawit

Livi Duong

Arian Dawit

School

Park Orchar
Lake Young
Kent
Ridgewood
Daniel

Lake Young

Time
2.19.28
2.20.10
2.21.46
2.25.60
2.28.50

2.33.56

School
Daniel

Kent

Lake Youngs
Panther Lake
Daniel

Lake Youngs

Time
46.28
49.88
50.81

511
52.16
52.81

Name
Tobi Abedbayo
JoJo Tucker

Jaheme Finegan

Garrett Darrell

Oliver Stratton

School
Ridgewood

Lake Young
Park Orchar

Kent

Panther Lak

Time
10.35
10.78
10.88
11.09
11.34

Name

Moo Soe
Jeffery Winmill
Isac Randhawa
Miles O'Leary

Abdul Abdullahi

Yeojun Park

School

Daniel

Lake Young

Ridgewood
Ridgewood

Lake Young

Ridgewood

Time
1.50.69
2.00.47
2.08.53
2.10.84
2.13.62
2.19.72

School

Lake Youngs
Ridgewood
Daniel

Lake Youngs
Park Orchard

Time
45.42
47.28
48.59
49.31
49.69
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Gitls Softball Throw Boys Softball Throw
Name School Throw Name School Throw
Mryh-Cee Salu Panther Lake 103.5 Ethan Phong Bui Lake Youngs 116.1
Claire Coffland Lake Youngs 99 Tuani, losua Kent 105.9
Melesala Sataua Park Orchard 98.9 Jayden Vu Lake Youngs 101.9
Makayla Meguro Lake Youngs 95.9 Isaac Collins Daniel 101.4
Esme Munguia Panther Lake 94.7 Francis Mung Park Orchard 97.3
Magnya, Daniella Kent 86 Moh Ghamari Panther Lake 96.5
Alyssa Miller Lake Youngs 81.8 Kyle Schlichte Panther Lake 92.9
Escobar, Genesis Kent 59.6 Crosier, Gage Kent 92.5
Xiomarys Gutitrez Daniel 57.2 Greyson Nicholos Ridgewood 90
Solange Sylvester Daniel 54.4 David Keo Panther Lake 78.8
Meklit Zeradewit Ridgewood 52.6 Alim Sadiq Daniel 0
Stella Wiggins Ridgewood 52.1 Johnathon Leiataua Daniel 0
Jailen Rojas-Mendoza ~ Daniel 51.2 Thompson, Amari Kent 0
Nardos Mebratom Park Orchard 48.7 James Nguyen Lake Youngs 0
Ayesha Javed Panther Lake 48.2 MacClain Peterson Park Orchard 0
Brody Robinson Ridgewood 0
Max Miller Ridgewood 0
Gitls Long Jump Boys Long Jump
Name School Jump Name School Jump
Le, Anh Kent 9.4 Sugal Katuwal Lake Youngs 12
Alissa Amante Lake Youngs 9.1 Noah Bailey-Geyen Panther Lake 10.9
Trinity Kennegaard Ridgewood 8.4 David Marchuk Park Orchard 10.5
Ava Lott Ridgewood 8.3 Kingston Bohannon Daniel 10.4
She’Rylan Davis Park Orchard 8.2 Justin Mo Lake Youngs 10
Chloe Williams Lake Youngs 8.11 Daiz Aloka Panther Lake 9.11
Tessa Piecewicz Lake Youngs 8.10. Aiden Laub Ridgewood 9.7
Destiny Hauser Panther Lake 7.9 Derek Tran Lake Youngs 9.4
Ki’ojah Fitzgerald Panther Lake 7.9 Ricky Danner Panther Lake 9.1
Pederson, Grace Kent 72/5 Lezo, Elijah Kent 7.5
Raquel Gonzalez Daniel 7.2 Edward Cardoza Rico  Park Orchard 4.8
Ysabell Quintana Park Orchard 6.4 Rayan Ngereza Park Orchard 0
Ki’Oja Fitzgerald Panther Lake 6.2
Ramaya Vo Daniel 4.6
Pamela Hermenglido Daniel 0
Alicia Ott Ridgewood 0
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Name

Sheryian Davis
Chloe Williams
Esme Mungina
Anhon Le
Destiny Hauser

Melesala Sataua

School

Park Orchard
Lake Youngs
Panther Lake
Kent
Panther Lake
Park Orchard

Time
10.31

10.5
10.76
10.85
11.28
11.94

Name

Alissa Amante
Ava Lott

Alyssa Miller
Daniella Maanya
Esme Vazquez

Nardos Mebranton

School

Lake Youngs
Ridgewood
Lake Youngs
Kent

Park Orchard
Park Orchard

Time
2.03.85
2.08.28
2.10.09
2.12.13

2.13.31
2.16.53

School

Lake Youngs
Park Orchard
Kent

Panther Lake
Daniel

Ridgewood

Time
46.5
48.78
49.37
49.53
52.68
1.00.31

Name

Rickey Danner
Sione Talamai
Jayden Vu

Grayson Nicholes

James Nguyen
Maxwell Miller

School
Panther Lake
Panther Lake
Panther Lake
Ridgewood
Lake Youngs
Ridgewood

Time

9.53
10.19

10.5
10.57
10.69
10.76

Name
Noah Bailey

Macclain Peterson

Justin Mo
Sugal Katuwol
Aidan Lauv
Brane Chang

School
Panther Lake
Park Orchard
Lake Youngs
Lake Youngs
Ridgewood
Lake Youngs

Time
1.51.88
2.06.59
2.09.00
2.09.47
2.12.84

2.14.96

School

Panther Lake
Lake Youngs
Lake Youngs
Panther Lake
Park Orchard

Daniel

Time
43.28
43.84
47.59
50.16
52.69
1.01.56






